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M/E Datum Zeit Stand
0053  Gessner, Rolf  1906 E 7.10.16 Perkussionsgewehr Herren IV 05.10.2024 10:00 1
0010  Helle, Marcus  1906 E 7.10.14 Perkussionsgewehr Herren III 05.10.2024 10:00 2
0006  Gumbinger, Hartmut  1906 M 7.10.12 Perkussionsgewehr Herren II 05.10.2024 10:00 3
0005  Haschke, Hans-Geo...  1906 M 7.10.16 Perkussionsgewehr Herren IV 05.10.2024 10:00 4
0008  Schreiber, Rüdiger  1906 M 7.10.12 Perkussionsgewehr Herren II 05.10.2024 10:00 5
0041  Reuber, Matthias  1906 M 7.50.16 Perkussionspistole Herren IV 05.10.2024 10:00 6
0028  Fischbach, Dieter  1906 M 7.50.16 Perkussionspistole Herren IV 05.10.2024 10:00 7
0029  Gessner, Dietmar  1906 M 7.50.16 Perkussionspistole Herren IV 05.10.2024 10:00 8
0011  Falk, Henry  1906 M 7.40.16 Perkussionsrevolver Herren IV 05.10.2024 10:00 9
0012  Halbe, Reinhard  1906 M 7.40.16 Perkussionsrevolver Herren IV 05.10.2024 10:00 10
0013  Schneider, Volker  1906 M 7.40.16 Perkussionsrevolver Herren IV 05.10.2024 10:00 11
0002  Klein, Franz-Josef  1906 E 7.10.16 Perkussionsgewehr Herren IV 05.10.2024 11:00 1
0003  Will, Florian  1906 E 7.10.12 Perkussionsgewehr Herren II 05.10.2024 11:00 2
0004  Lutzki, Gerd  1906 M 7.10.16 Perkussionsgewehr Herren IV 05.10.2024 11:00 3
0009  Schneck, Roger  1906 M 7.10.14 Perkussionsgewehr Herren III 05.10.2024 11:00 4
0007  Hirschke, Hans  1906 M 7.10.16 Perkussionsgewehr Herren IV 05.10.2024 11:00 5
0017  Reuber, Matthias  1906 E 7.40.16 Perkussionsrevolver Herren IV 05.10.2024 11:00 6
0032  Rösler, Christian  1906 M 7.50.16 Perkussionspistole Herren IV 05.10.2024 11:00 7
0037  Ebach, Andreas  1906 M 7.50.16 Perkussionspistole Herren IV 05.10.2024 11:00 8
0034  Falk, Henry  1906 M 7.50.16 Perkussionspistole Herren IV 05.10.2024 11:00 9
0035  Halbe, Reinhard  1906 M 7.50.16 Perkussionspistole Herren IV 05.10.2024 11:00 10
0036  Schneider, Volker  1906 M 7.50.16 Perkussionspistole Herren IV 05.10.2024 11:00 11
0025  Heck, Thomas  1906 M 7.50.14 Perkussionspistole Herren III 05.10.2024 12:00 1
0026  Diede, Andrej  1906 M 7.50.14 Perkussionspistole Herren III 05.10.2024 12:00 2
0027  Alihodic, Oliver  1906 M 7.50.14 Perkussionspistole Herren III 05.10.2024 12:00 3
0018  Bender, Roland  1906 E 7.40.14 Perkussionsrevolver Herren III 05.10.2024 12:00 4
0040  Helle, Marcus  1906 M 7.50.14 Perkussionspistole Herren III 05.10.2024 12:00 5
0016  Gumbinger, Hartmut  1906 M 7.40.10 Perkussionsrevolver Herren I 05.10.2024 12:00 6
0022  Rösler, Christian  1906 M 7.40.16 Perkussionsrevolver Herren IV 05.10.2024 12:00 7
0020  Gessner, Dietmar  1906 M 7.40.16 Perkussionsrevolver Herren IV 05.10.2024 12:00 8
0019  Fischbach, Dieter  1906 M 7.40.16 Perkussionsrevolver Herren IV 05.10.2024 12:00 9
0038  Neubauer, Karl Heinz  1906 M 7.50.14 Perkussionspistole Herren III 05.10.2024 12:00 10
0039  Haschke, Hans-Geo...  1906 M 7.50.16 Perkussionspistole Herren IV 05.10.2024 12:00 11
0024  Spickermann, Gunn...  1906 E 7.40.10 Perkussionsrevolver Herren I 05.10.2024 13:00 1
0023  Will, Florian  1906 E 7.40.10 Perkussionsrevolver Herren I 05.10.2024 13:00 2
0042  Hirschke, Hans  1906 M 7.50.16 Perkussionspistole Herren IV 05.10.2024 13:00 4
0045  Hörter, Frank  1906 M 7.50.14 Perkussionspistole Herren III 05.10.2024 13:00 6
0043  Schreiber, Dieter  1906 M 7.50.16 Perkussionspistole Herren IV 05.10.2024 13:00 7
0014  Ebach, Andreas  1906 M 7.40.16 Perkussionsrevolver Herren IV 05.10.2024 13:00 8
0047  Falk, Henry  1906 M 7.60.14 Steinschloßpistole Herren III 05.10.2024 13:00 9
0048  Halbe, Reinhard  1906 M 7.60.14 Steinschloßpistole Herren III 05.10.2024 13:00 10
0049  Schneider, Volker  1906 M 7.60.14 Steinschloßpistole Herren III 05.10.2024 13:00 11
0021  Lorsbach, Horst  1906 E 7.40.16 Perkussionsrevolver Herren IV 05.10.2024 14:00 1
0033  Schoew, Torsten  1906 M 7.50.16 Perkussionspistole Herren IV 05.10.2024 14:00 2
0030  Jeske, Werner  1906 M 7.50.14 Perkussionspistole Herren III 05.10.2024 14:00 3
0031  Novak, Gerold  1906 M 7.50.16 Perkussionspistole Herren IV 05.10.2024 14:00 4
0046  Bender, Roland  1906 E 7.50.14 Perkussionspistole Herren III 05.10.2024 14:00 5
0051  Gessner, Dietmar  1906 E 7.60.14 Steinschloßpistole Herren III 05.10.2024 14:00 7
0052  Rösler, Christian  1906 E 7.60.14 Steinschloßpistole Herren III 05.10.2024 14:00 8
0050  Ebach, Andreas  1906 E 7.60.14 Steinschloßpistole Herren III 05.10.2024 14:00 9
0015  Neubauer, Karl Heinz  1906 M 7.40.14 Perkussionsrevolver Herren III 05.10.2024 14:00 10
0044  Babberger, Leopold  1906 M 7.50.16 Perkussionspistole Herren IV 05.10.2024 14:00 11
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